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EVENT CALENDAR (Tentative)

WD Date Day Working Day lHoliday JNTUA
!nstructions

Events planned by
the department

I 28.08.2023 Mon wDl Spell
2 29.08.2023 Tue wD2

J 30.08.2023 Wed wD3

4 3t.08.2023 Thu wD4

5 01.09.2023 Fri wD5

02.09.2023 Sat Holiday (Second Saturday)

03.09.2023 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

6 04.09.2023 Mon wD6 Spell

7 05.09.2023 Tue wD7

06.09.2023 Wed JANMASHTAMI

8 01.09.2023 Thu wD8

9 08.09.2023 Fri wD9

l0 09.09.2023 Sat WD IO

10.09.2023 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

ll 11.09.2023 Mon wD ll Spell I A two Workshop on
Cloud Cornputing for II
ECE

l2 12.09.2023 Tue WD 12

l3 13.A9.2023 Wed wD 13

l4 14.09.2023 Thu wD 14

l5 15.09.2023 Fri wD 15

t6 16.09.2023 Sat wD 16 A one dayWorkshop on
Sales Force for IV ECE

17.09.2023 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

l7 18.09.2023 Mon wD 17 Spell

19.09.2023 Tue VINAYAKA CHATURTHI

l8 20.09.2023 Wed wD l8

t9 21.09.2023 Thu WD 19

20 22.09.2023 Fri wD 20

2t 23.09.2023 Sat wD 21

24.A9.2023 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

22 25.09.2023 Mon wD 22

Spell I
23 26.09.2023 Tue wD 23



5
and swirching

Concepts in Data
communication" for III

ECE
28.09.2023 Thu MILAD-T]N-NABI

Spell I25 29.09.2023 Fri wD 25

26 30.09.2023 Sat wD 26

01.t0.2023 Sun wD 27

27 02.10.2023 Mon wD 27 Spell An Add on course on
"current challenges and
applications of Image
processing" for III
ECE

28 03.10.2023 Tue wD 28

29 04.10.2023 Wed wD 29

30 05.10.2023 Thu wD 30

3l 06.10.2023 Fri wD 3l

32 07.10.2023 Sat wD 32

08.10,2023 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

33 09.10.2023 Mon wD 33 Spell

34 t0.10.2023 Tue wD 34 "A Seminar on PCB
Circuits and its

design"
35 11.10.2023 Wed wD 35

36 12.10.2023 Thu wD 36

JI 13.10.2023 Fri wD 37

38 14.10.2023 Sat wD 38

15.10.2023 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

16.10.2023 Mon Hol i day(Narakachatrudasi)

Spell 1

17.10.2023 Tue Holiday(Diwali)

39 18.10.2023 Wed wD 39 A guest lecture on
"Advances in Aurdino

LINIO " for II ECE
19.10.2023 Thu I MID-Term Examination

20.10.2023 Fri

21.10.2023 Sat

22.10.2023 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

A3;1$"2023 McG
t24,.1fr .2*2iilltlt!.4: ?t:-===TU€,

40 25.r0.2023 Wed
4t 26.t0.2023 Thu wD 4l Spel12 A guest lecture on

"Data Communication
Networks" for II ECE

42 27.10.2023 Fri wD 42

43 28.10.2023 Sat wD 43

291A.2023 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

44 o lo )o) l\r[n wn /./. e



46 0t-11-2023 Wed wD 46 An Expert lecture on "
4G Wireless
communication for III
ECE

47 02-tt-2023 Thu wD 4',1

48 03-lt-2023 Fri wD 48

04-lt-2023 Sat Holiday (Second Saturday)

05-1 1-2023 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

49 06-1t-2023 Mon wD 49

Spell2

An Add on course on
IOT and its
Applications for III
ECE

50 07-ll-2023 Tue wD 50

5l 08-11-2023 Wed wD 51

52 09-11-2023 Thu wD 52

53 t0-rt-2023 Fri wD 53

rL-tl-2023 Sat NARAKA CHATURDASI

t2-tt-2023 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

54 13-11-2023 Mon wD 54

Spell2

An Expert lecture on
"Artifi cial intelligence
and its Applications"
for II ECE

55 t4-tt-2023 Tue wD 55

56 t5-11-2023 Wed wD 56

57 t6-tt-2023 Thu wD 57

58 t7-tt-2023 Fri wD 58

59 t&-tt-2023 Sat wD 59

t9-lt-2023 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

60 20-11-2023 Mon wD 60

Spell2

6l 2t-tt-2023 Tue wD 6l

62 22-lt-2023 Wed wD 62

63 23-tt-2023 Thu wD 63

64 24-tt-2023 Fri wD 64

65 25-lt-2023 Sat wD 65

26-rL-2023 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

27-tt-2023 Mon GIIRI.INANAK JAYANTHI

Spell2

66 28-tt-2023 Tue wD 66

67 29-lt-2023 Wed wD 67 Seminar on "Emerging
technologies in
Embedded Systems" III
ECE

68 30-tt-2023 Thu wD 68

69 0t-12-2023 Fri wD 69

02-12-2023 Sat Holiday (Second Saturday)
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Spell2

7l 05-12-2023 Tue wD 7l

72 06-12-2023 Wed wD 72

t) 07-12-2023 Thu wD 73

74 08-12-2023 Fri wD 74

75 09-12-2023 Sat wD 75

r0-12-2023 Sun Holiday (Sunday)

76 ll-12-2023 Mon wD 76

17 12-12-2023 Tue wD 77

78 t3-12-2023 Wed wD 78

l4-12-2023 Thu II MID-Term Examination

15-12-2023 Fri

16-12-2023 Sat

l.l1".I,2*2A23.i--.'i'ru sqli 'I

il

18.12.2023 to 23.12.2023 Pract cal End Exams
26.1 2.2023 to 06.01 .2024 Theory End Exams

08.01.2024 Mon Even Semester will besin

Event details:

S.
No.

Details Tentative
schedute

Minimum
duration

Topic Target
Group

Remarks

Workshopl lt-09-2023 &
12-09-2023

2 days A two Workshop on
Cloud Computing

II ECE Beyond the
Syllabus

Workshop2 t6-09-2023 I day A one dayWorkshop
on Sales Force

IV ECE Beyond the
Syllabus

Seminar I 27-09-2023 2 hrs A seminar on
"Routing and
Switching Concepts
in Data
communication" for
III ECE

III ECE Beyond the
Syllabus

Add on course
1

02-10-2023 to
07-10-2023

I
week(mini
30 hours)

current challenges
and applications of
Image processing

IV ECE Beyond the
Syllabus

Seminar 2 10.t0.2023 3 hours "A Seminar on
PCB Circuits and
its desisn"

for II
ECE

Beyond the
Syllabus

Guest lecture I 26-10-2023 2 hours A guest lecture on
"Advances in
Aurdino I-II{O "

II ECE Beyond the
Syllabus

Expert lecturel 0t-Il-2023 2 hours An Expert lecture on III ECE Beyond the



III ECE

Add on course
I

06-11-2023 to
l0-11-2023

I
week(mini
30 hours

An Add on course
on
IOT and its
Applications for III
ECE

III ECE Beyond the
Syllabus

Expert
2

lecture 13-Il-2023 2 hours An Expert lecture
on "Artificial
intelligence and its
Aoolications"

II ECE Beyond the
Syllabus

Seminar 2 29-tt-2023 2 hours Seminar on
"Emerging
technologies in
Embedded Systems"

III ECE Beyond the
Syllabus
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